Rally Sprint

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA Z GOSC

Wyniki KJS 03.2017-j.t

Miejsce | Nr start. |221092 Klub Klasa PS-1 PS-2 PS-3 PS-4 PS-5 PS-6 Wynik | Kary | SUMA | Poz. |Kiasa | Miisce | | Strata do| Strata do

Samochoéd w klasie 1-go pop.
Holzer Mikotaj / .

1 24 |foler! AK Polski 5 89,63 89,37 91,16 86,91 88,37 97,25 542,69 542,69 1 5 1

2 22 g;“\'l‘v"‘é";'g‘ Michat / AK Krolewski 5 96,03 90,87 94,68 91,06 90,03 90,13 552,80 552,80 2 5 2 +10,11|  +10,11

3 11 ;‘;‘:’a's"i Tomasz / Stepleri Mateusz AK Krolewski 1 95,31 92,41 93,15 91,56 92,00 91,53 555,96 555,96| 3 1 1 +13,27 +3,16

a 14 gjﬁt‘;f;ﬁlf‘f‘fsz / AK Krolewski 2 95,22 92,35 93,65 92,06 92,57 93,25 559,10 559,10| 4 2 1 +16,41 +3,14

5 23 ﬁz:gar 'Ci‘f/?ctkm”s“a PATEITIE |/ EE0Er SERENE AK Krolewski 5 97,31 96,28 90,98 93,03 92,22 93,66 563,48 563,48 5 5 3 +20,79 +4,38

6 15 |Podgdrski Maciej/ 2 97,00 94,93 93,22 92,43 93,38 92,69 563,65 563,65 6 2 2 +20,96 +0,17
Mitsubishi Colt

7 p | PESETE UelkmEr/ AK Polski G 94,66 95,34 95,40 93,72 93,53 93,22 565,87 565,87| 7 G 1 +23,18 +2,22
Mitsubishi Galant

8 10 ?farteg‘cak Pawet / AK Polski 1 95,47 94,72 94,28 95,27 94,31 94,06 568,11 568,11| 8 1 2 +25,42 +2,24

° 19 Ezf"ig:‘g:v“itc’e“ / AK Polski 3 93,22 93,28 94,50 110,38 93,69 93,50 578,57 578,57| 9 3 1 +35,88| +10,46

10 12 E‘;’:‘L"a""é:‘\ji'g”kasz / Lipiec Adam AK Krolewski 2 99,87 99,03 98,56 99,44 92,57 95,50 584,97 584,97| 10 2 3 +42,28 +6,40

11 20 z*:rfj; ‘g‘\:‘l‘c" / 3 103,15 95,53 102,17 96,38 95,31 94,94 587,48 587,48| 11 3 2 +44,79 +2,51

12 25 i‘:g?/f;fa” 5 98,06 99,03 99,25 97,56 97,15 99,40 590,45 590,45 12 5 4 +47,76 +2,97

13 16 Sziﬂi;"’;'jjif‘i‘"’jc‘“h / AK Polski 2 98,69 98,25 103,18 96,15 97,56 96,84 590,67 590,67| 13 2 4 +47,98 +0,22

14 21 g;’,fvflké”ekasz / 4 99,19 104,19 96,94 96,59 98,13 95,91 590,95 590,95| 14 a 1 +48,26 +0,28

15 18 ‘F’:/;Zsa“‘csi‘:?c“““a {/ WEIEe (g AK Krolewski 3 97,41 95,90 108,03 7 94,53 95,03 635,47 635,47| 15 3 3 +92,78|  +44,52

16 17 ﬁ‘:rfgla "(":Iavrf: / Gawor - Kotkowska Zuzanna 3 117,81 105,65 101,81 111,03 105,97 102,13 644,40 644,40| 16 3 a4 +101,71 +8,93
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